
MADISON COUNTY, MISSISSIPPI
Tax Levies

for the Fiscal Year Ending September 30, 2014

General County
Reappraisal Trust
Library
Mapping and Reappraisal
Solid Waste

Fire Protection

Economic Development

Road and Bridge Maintenance
Bridge and Culvert
Countywide Interest and Sinking
Holmes Community College Maintenance
Holmes Community College Special

TOTAL MILLS

Fire Districts:

South Madison

West Madison

Farmhaven

Southwest Madison

Camden

Madison County School District

Mississippi Code Section 37-57-1, et.seq.
Maintenance

Improvement
Bond and Interest Sinking
TOTAL MILLS

Canton Municipal Separate School District

Mississippi Code Section 37-57-1, et.seq.
Maintenance

Debt Service

TOTAL MILLS

Forest Acreage

Persimmon Burnt Corn

Water Management District

Miss. Code Fund Levy
Section Number Mills

27-39-303 001 17.19

27-39-329 002 1.00

39-3-5 095 1.07

27-39-325 096 .06

19-5-21 105 3.95

83-1-39 115 1.00

HB 1874, 1988 137 .45

Local & Private

27-39-305 150 3.66

65-15-7 160 1.20

19-9-9 226 6.55

37-29-141 690 1.00

37-29-141 691 1.00

38.13

19-5-189 116 4.00

19-5-189 118 1.77

19-5-189 119 8.21

19-5-189 120 1.63

19-5-189 121 2.00

49-19-115

51-29-33

41.89

1.66

11.00

54.55

38.28

11.06

49.34

.09/acre

.4236

y Arthur Johnston, Clerk of the Board of Supervisors

Arthur Johnston, Chancery Clerk
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